Virtual National Academic Trainees' Network Meeting (16), 25 January
2021 - Overcoming challenges and thriving in academic pathology

Q1 What is your current position?

Answered: 20  Skipped: 0

a) Foundatio
Year

b) Foundation
Year 2

c) Academic
Clinical Fellow

d) Clinical
Lecturer

e) Senior
University o...

Other (pleas
specify

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
a) Foundation Year 1 10.00%
b) Foundation Year 2 0.00%
¢) Academic Clinical Fellow 55.00%
d) Clinical Lecturer 15.00%
e) Senior University or NHS staff 0.00%
Other (please specify) 20.00%
TOTAL

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

1 Student

2 ST3

3 ST1

4 PhD student at UoB and honorary trainee at the Birmingham Women'’s hospital
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SurveyMonkey

90% 100%

DATE

2/11/2021 11:39 AM
1/31/2021 1:13 PM
1/25/2021 5:35 PM
1/25/2021 4:20 PM
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Q2 Generally, Inspiring the Next Generation was well organised

Answered: 20  Skipped: 0

a) Definitely
Agree
b) MOStly Agree-

c) Neither
agree notr...

e) Mostly
Disagree

f) Definitely

g) Not relevant

Other (please
specify)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

a) Definitely Agree 70.00% 14
b) Mostly Agree 25.00% 5
c) Neither agree nor disagree 0.00% 0
e) Mostly Disagree 0.00% 0
f) Definitely 5.00% 1
g) Not relevant 0.00% 0
Other (please specify) 0.00% 0
TOTAL 20
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

There are no responses.
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Q3 | am clear of the aims of Inspiring the Next Generation

a) Definitely
Agree

c) Neither
agree notr...

e) Mostly
Disagree

f) Definitely

g) Not relevant

Other (please
specify)

0% 10%

ANSWER CHOICES

a) Definitely Agree

b) Mostly Agree

c¢) Neither agree nor disagree
e) Mostly Disagree

f) Definitely

g) Not relevant

Other (please specify)
TOTAL

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

There are no responses.

20%

Answered: 20

30%

b) MOStly Agree_

40% 50%
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Skipped: 0

60%

70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
45.00%

50.00%

5.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

10

20

DATE



Virtual National Academic Trainees' Network Meeting (16), 25 January

SurveyMonkey

2021 - Overcoming challenges and thriving in academic pathology

Q4 Reflections on leading research during COVID-19

a) Prof C
Verrill

Answered: 18

0%

10% 20% 30% 40%

50%

Skipped: 2

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Boow B2 3 Bas s High
1 (LOW) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
a) Prof C Verrill 0.00% 0.00% 11.11% 38.89% 50.00%
0 0 2 7 9 18 4.39
# COMMENTS DATE
1 Unable to attend 1/25/2021 5:58 PM
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Q5 Breakout Session - Overcoming Challenges

Answered: 18  Skipped: 2

a) Surviving &
thriving dur...

b) How can the
NATN/PathSoc...

c) Tim
management -..

d) Resilienc
as a doctora.

I | |I II- II.
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0%

10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Boow B 3 B4 s High
1 2 3 4
(Low)
a) Surviving & thriving during a PhD Dr Lina Carmona 0.00% 0.00% 11.11%  33.33%
0 0 2 6
b) How can the NATN/PathSoc help you? Dr Sueng 0.00%  0.00% 5.88%  35.29%
Hyun Lee 0 0 1 6
¢) Time management - how and when to say 'no' Dr Kate 0.00% 0.00% 11.76%  17.65%
Marks 0 0 2 3
d) Resilience as a doctoral researcher during the covid 0.00%  0.00% 0.00%  47.06%
pandemic Dr Jon Griffin 0 0 0 8

SurveyMonkey

90% 100%

5
(HIGH)

55.56%
10

58.82%
10

70.59%
12

52.94%
9

Really great concept for sessions, however the timings were quite tight, would have liked more

# COMMENTS
1
time to discuss in groups for future.
2 | liked the phone quiz app that Dr Carmona used
3 Unable to attend

6/12

TOTAL  WEIGHTED
AVERAGE
18 4.44
17 4.53
17 4.59
17 453
DATE

2/13/2021 12:16 PM

2/11/2021 2:48 PM
1/25/2021 5:58 PM
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Q6 Path Soc mentoring scheme

Answered: 17  Skipped: 3

a) Dr Clare
McGenity/Dr...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Boow B2 3 Bas s High

i(Low) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
a) Dr Clare McGenity/Dr Natasha Cutmore 0.00%  0.00% 5.88%  47.06% 47.06%
0 0 1 8 8 17 4.41
# COMMENTS DATE
1 Unable to attend 1/25/2021 5:58 PM
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Q7 Succeeding at the MRC CRTF interview

Answered: 17  Skipped: 3

a) Dr Alex
Haragan

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Boow B2 3 Bas s High
1 (LOW) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

a) Dr Alex Haragan 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 41.18% 58.82%
0 0 0 7 10 17 4.59
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Q8 Developing as an independent research leader in pathology

Answered: 16  Skipped: 4

a) Dr Nic Orsi

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Boow B2 3 Bas BsHigh
1 (LOW) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

a) Dr Nic Orsi 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 25.00% 75.00%
0 0 0 4 12 16
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Q9 Teaching undergraduates - how to give a good tutorial/lecture

Answered: 17  Skipped: 3

a) Dr Hannah
Crane

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Boow B2 3 Bas s High
1 (LOW) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

a) Dr Hannah Crane 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 41.18% 58.82%
0 0 0 7 10 17 4.59

10/12



Virtual National Academic Trainees' Network Meeting (16), 25 January SurveyMonkey
2021 - Overcoming challenges and thriving in academic pathology

Q10 Getting the message across - social media for pathologists

Answered: 17  Skipped: 3

a) Dr Matthew
Clarke

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Boow B2 3 Bas s High

1 (LOwW) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
a) Dr Matthew Clarke 5.88% 5.88% 5.88% 29.41% 52.94%
1 1 1 5 9 17 4.18
# COMMENTS DATE
1 Fantastic lecture 2/17/2021 11:00 AM
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Q11 This space has been left blank for further comments

Answered: 5  Skipped: 15

RESPONSES DATE

Very well organised, flowed well considering the online format. | was able to reinforce some 2/17/2021 10:46 AM
useful knowledge.

This was a really helpful and interesting event - thank you very much for organising it! 2/17/2021 10:32 AM
Really enjoyable and interesting meeting. Lots of good speakers and technical issues sorted 2/11/2021 2:48 PM
out quickly.

Excellent thank you. Is it possible to share a copy of the ppts? Could you doodle poll for 1/25/2021 5:58 PM

preferred days-I know a lot of CLs schedule their academic time on Thursdays/Fridays.

Very useful meeting. Thank you to all speakers for their great efforts=. 1/25/2021 5:36 PM
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